Name (Board Member )

Asprey, Cindy
Asprey, Pete
Ayton, Rupert
Barnhart, Nancy
Bishop, Marie
Bland, Bill
Boles, Jerry
Boles, Patricia
Carson, Bob
Carson, Kris
Centanni, Kathy

Chambers, Edna

Chapman, Louann

Chapman, Paul
Collier, Charlie

Collier, Donna

Donahue, Connie

Donahue, William

Foltz, Glen
Foslien, Karl
Foslien, Trudy
French, Wilma
Friesen, Evelyn
Gjerset, Sharon
Grant, Carl
Grant, Karen
Green, Barbara
Green, Larry
Haggen, Kathryn
Hampson, Sylvia
Harris, Francis
Hartley, Vale
Herseth, John
Hultgren, Judy
Jensen, Judy
Jensen, Les
Johansen, Sheila
Kerns, Peggy
Kerst-Davis, Cam
Liggett, Patty

Martin, Carla

Martin, Charlotte

Martin, Kelly

Unit Phone

1210 209-815-2273
1210 209-602-3432
1254 503-333-2275
1206 319-4457
1208 739-4579
1241 734-4962
5073 201-8130
5073 510-6912
5075 739-0238
5075 325-6156
1231 714-873-1100
1238 756-0265
5069 306-1625
5069 306-1625
1246 720-431-1941
1246 303-258-3942
1220 571-214-1881
1220 571-213-2990
1233 733-6452
1204 961-6914
1204 927-3326
1268 734-8624
1218 425-343-3942
1225 922-7995
1248 306-4446
1248 603-0564
1266 201-9259
1266 961-1992
1240 **Unlisted**
1234 647-6342
1244 480-678-0130
1258 310-6275
1223 381-6825
1214 366-8803
5071 406-671-3387
5071 406-698-5859
1260 206-419-3061
1228 714-0984
1243 615-202-5060
1261 760-885-0006
1237 253-549-8563
1212 656-5774
1237 253-302-2076

Residents Contact Information

Email
icanll@outlook.com
optionzz@outlook.com
RupertAyton@yahoo.com
nbarnhart@comcast.net
amble388@gmail.com

wjboles@hotmail.com
pboles@hotmail.com
bobnkris82@gmail.com
krisnbob82@gmail.com
kathleen.centanni@gmail.com
chambers658@yahoo.com
loumura@gmail.com

pchapman@bellingham-marine.com

CharlesCollier@hotmail.com
donnacollier@comcast.net
conb4u@hotmail.com
william.donahue@outlook.com
gfoltz@peoplepc.com
karl.foslien@gmail.com
trudy.foslien@gmail.com
french.d@comcast.net

bandefriesen@comcast.net

grant_carl@hotmail.com
karengrant42@gmail.com
Northwindbarb@gmail.com

Northwindlar@gmail.com

SylviaHampson1@Outlook.com
harrisfran@cox.net
vale@tragesser.net
hitterdall@gmail.com
j_d_hultgren@msn.com
jajensen1949@gmail.com
lesljensen@yahoo.com
sheilajohansen47@gmail.com
pkerns53@yahoo.com
camkerst@comcast.net
pjlteach@yahoo.com
carlabeanmartin@gmail.com
clakelimerick@msn.com

jKellymartin@gmail.com

Name

McBee, Jody
McBee, John

McCallum, Victoria
McGowan, Michael
McRoberts, Leslie

Morton, Lisa

Naatus, Maureen

Nelson, Eloise
Nyland, Shirley
Onorato, Marie
Palmer, Louie
Palmer, Tammy
Peeples, Sue
Peterson, Paul
Peterson, Susan
Post, Nettie
Ramsay, Rhea
Roberts, Helen

Roberts, Ron

Sarver, Stephanie

Scheele, Cheryl

Schoebel, Christie

Schoebel, Klaus

Sheeks, Linda

Sheneman, Cindy

Sheneman, Earl
Simpson, Lantz
Sloan, Melody
Smith, Eunice
Stamnes, Kay
Stamnes, Marlin
Thomas, Cherie
Tragesser, Jim
Wagner, Sharon
Wallace, Carole
Wanne, Aline
Wanne, Sidney
Waters, Orleta
Waters, Robert
White, Bachnga
Willis, Barbara

Wyatt, JoAnne

VACNCA

Unit

5081 920-9293
5081 840-7667
5079 933-1899
1198 738-9887
1221 319-4910
1209 671-0413

1236 206-335-4182

1232 733-1061
1205 630-0346
1202 676-0256
1216 319-3602
1216 739-7648
1252 371-7812
5077 393-9562
5077 393-9562

1260 425-286-3602

1229 739-9751
1200 223-4095
1200 224-4467

1254 503-333-2295

1224 961-0680
1226 770-0000
1226 770-0000

1262 509-869-8560

1264 647-7579
1264 647-7579
5079 933-1899

1209 **Unlisted**

1242 201-4219
1230 398-2060
1230 398-2060
1207 380-2097
1258 201-9961
1265 815-8501
1250 622-7086
1222 961-6001
1222 961-4524
1227 223-6461
1227 201-4943

1256 941-266-3545
1239 347-249-7180

1203 739-1540

Phone

Email
jodelle.mcbee@gmail.com
jimcb@comcast.net
victoriapasadena@gmail.com
mmcgowan01@q.com
lcmcr2@gmail.com
lamorton@msn.com
maureennaatus@yahoo.com

shirley_henry@comcast.net

LouiePalmer@comcast.net
palmer.tamara@gmail.com
grand2peep@gmail.com
paulp8812@comcast.net
paulp8812@comcast.net
nettie.p@comcast.net
rhearamsay@gmail.com
r.h.roberts@comcast.net
r.h.roberts2@comcast.net
stephanies2010@gmail.com
mamacheryl04@gmail.com
ksandcs@msn.com
ksandcs@msn.com
LindaLSheeks@gmail.com
ecsheneman@msn.com
ecsheneman@msn.com

professorlantz@gmail.com

bellinghameunice@gmail.com
mstamn@msn.com
mstamn@msn.com
cheriethomas49@comcast.net
jim@tragesser.net
sharonwagner2424@gmail.com
angeloncrane@interisland.net
sidwanne7@gmail.com
sidwanne7@gmail.com
rawaters21@hotmail.com
rawater21@hotmail.com
bachnga.white@gmail.com
jandbw1960@gmail.com
jswa4804@gmail.com

3/6/2025



